TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM489410

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Enviro Products Limited		03/11/2018	Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E-Cloth Limited	
Street Address:	East Barn, Furnace Farm, Furnace Lane	
Internal Address:	Lamberhurst	
City:	Kent	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	TN3 8LE	
Entity Type:	Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2523525	E-CLOTH
Registration Number:	3541524	E-CLOTH
Registration Number:	3142858	ECO-CLOTH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9784639100

Email: trademarks@sandsip.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew Saunders
Address Line 1: 14 Cedar Street

Address Line 2: Suite 224

Address Line 4: Amesbury, MASSACHUSETTS 01913

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Matthew Saunders
Address Line 1: 14 Cedar Street

Address Line 2: Suite 224

Address Line 4: Amesbury, MASSACHUSETTS 01913

TRADEMARK REEL: 006434 FRAME: 0205

900465595

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BMITTER: Matthew Saunders	
SIGNATURE:	/matthew saunders/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/11/2018	
Total Attachments: 1		

source=Certificate of Incorporation on Change of Name Mar 2018#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006434 FRAME: 0206



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 3111707

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

ENVIRO PRODUCTS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its Registered Office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

E-CLOTH LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 11th March 2018.



RECORDED: 09/11/2018



TRADEMARK REEL: 006434 FRAME: 0207